
TM 3
NAMES 6 - 6 1 - 9 1 - 21 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -28 POS

P1 Points 1 4

NAMES 6 - 6 6 - 8 0 - 15 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -17 POS

P2 Points 1 3

NAMES 9 - 1 8 - 6 1 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -1 POS

P3 Points 4 2

NAMES 21 - 1 15 - 0 12 - 1 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 46 POS

P4 Points 6 1

TM 3
NAMES 7 - 7 4 - 6 9 - 5 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 2 POS

Q1 Points 3 3

NAMES 7 - 7 7 - 8 11 - 1 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 9 POS

Q2 Points 3 2

NAMES 6 - 4 8 - 7 7 - 5 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 5 POS

Q3 Points 6 1

NAMES 5 - 9 1 - 11 5 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -16 POS

Q4 Points 0 4

TM 3
NAMES 6 - 5 3 - 13 3 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -18 POS
R1 Points 2 3

NAMES 5 - 6 1 - 10 1 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -21 POS

R2 Points 0 4

NAMES 13 - 3 10 - 1 5 - 6 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 18 POS

R3 Points 4 2

NAMES 12 - 3 12 - 1 6 - 5 Score TOTAL
.+/- Shots 21 POS

R4 Points 6 1

TM 3
NAMES 7 - 3 6 - 6 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 4 POS
S1 Points 3 2

NAMES 3 - 7 3 - 8 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -9 POS

S2 Points 0 3

NAMES 6 - 6 8 - 3 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 5 POS

S3 Points 3 1

-2

0

2

10

2

2

2

11

2

-1

0

M.Rainford, B.Jones & 
R.Jones

 R.Smith, E.Lacey & C.Beard

T.Gledhill, T.Farnborough & 
B.Eastgate

421

0

1

-20

0

-11

0

2

-8

0

-2 -15

0 0

8

2

0 0
4

B.Morley, G.Willcox & 
S.Morley

T.Gardiner, B.Evans & 
L.Gray

A.Eastgate, K.Pickworth & 
S.Drake

4

2

3

L.Woodward, S.Faulkner & 
G.Davies

2

2

-4 -10

20 15

2 2

National Triples - 1st October 2023

1st ROUND ROBIN STAGE

1D.Watts, L.Orlando & 
S.Orlando

0 -2 4

0

Q
0

1

1

2

1 2 4

1

0

1

2

1

2

P 3

4

1T.England, C,Tollett & 
D.England

1 -10 -9
2 0 0

1 2

R
J.Whittaker, C.Smith & 

P.Rogers

-1 -9 -11

0 0 0

3Lee Sims, Luke Simes & 
D.Sims

10 9 -1

2 2 0

4M.Davies, N.Davies & 
C.Hasker

9 11 1
2 2 2

2

1 2 4

1F.Hergt, C.Webb & O.Hergt
4 0 0
2 1 0

S
T.Wright, J.Dobson & 

S.Hasker

-4 -5 0

0 0 0

3J.Bradbury, M.Weston & 
N.Pratley

0 5 0

1 2 0

2



Last 8 SEMI-FINAL FINALS WINNERS
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ruS
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MAT 12
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MAT 1
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MAT 9

ruQ

MAT 3

wS

MAT 11

ruP

Play Off 3rd

MAT 2

Lee Sims, Luke Simes & 
D.Sims

4

J.Bradbury, M.Weston & 
N.Pratley

J.Bradbury, M.Weston & 
N.Pratley

5

B.Morley, G.Willcox & 
S.Morley

2

J.Bradbury, M.Weston & 
N.Pratley

9

J.Bradbury, M.Weston & 
N.Pratley

3

T.Gledhill, T.Farnborough & 
B.Eastgate

2

L.Woodward, S.Faulkner & 
G.Davies

M.Davies, N.Davies & 
C.Hasker

4

B.Morley, G.Willcox & 
S.Morley

9

B.Morley, G.Willcox & 
S.Morley

6

L.Woodward, S.Faulkner & 
G.Davies

7

T.Gardiner, B.Evans & 
L.Gray

3

Lee Sims, Luke Simes & 
D.Sims

2

Lee Sims, Luke Simes & 
D.Sims

6

National Triples - 1st October 2023

L.Woodward, S.Faulkner & 
G.Davies

9

L.Woodward, S.Faulkner & 
G.Davies

6

F.Hergt, C.Webb & O.Hergt 2


